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 1,633.2864 

 525.5713 

 17.9619 

 236.9335 

 2,790.1198 

 238.0754 

 1,971.0500 

 2,195.5444 

 2,407.2434 

 18.2928 

 2,848.2270 

 142.8836 

 1,525.0014 

 0.8500 

 0.5560 

 1.9669 

 308.5382 

 6,553.1285 

 323.6987 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,608.7871 

 517.6877 

 17.6925 

 233.3795 

 2,748.2680 

 234.5043 

 1,941.4843 

 2,162.6112 

 2,371.1347 

 18.0184 

 2,805.5036 

 140.7403 

 1,502.1264 

 0.8373 

 0.5477 

 1.9374 

 303.9101 

 6,454.8316 

 318.8432 

 1,657.7857 

 533.4549 

 18.2313 

 240.4875 

 2,831.9716 

 241.6465 

 2,000.6158 

 2,228.4776 

 2,443.3521 

 18.5672 

 2,890.9504 

 145.0269 

 1,547.8764 

 0.8628 

 0.5643 

 1.9964 

 313.1663 

 6,651.4254 

 328.5542 
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